
30
.1
1.
20

22

29
.1
1.
20

22

23
.1
1.
20

22

17
.1
1.
20

22

14
.1
1.
20

22

10
.1
1.
20

22

02
.1
1.
20

22

2022-69 2022-68 2022-67 2022-66 2022-65 2022-64 2022-63

   ޗ ޗ ޗ  ކ#މ�ޝ�ނ�ގ  ރ�އ�ސ� އ�ލ�ފ�ޟ�ލ� މ�ޙ�އ�މ�ދ� ނ�ޞ�ޙ� 1

  އޒ   އޒ  ކ#މ�ޝ�ނ�ގ  ނ�އ�ބ� ރ�އ�ސ� އ�ލ�ފ�ޟ�ލ� އ�ބ�ރ�ހ�މ� ރ�ޝ�ދ� 2

       ކ#މ�ޝ�ނ� މ ނ�ބ�ރ� އ�ލ�ފ�ޟ�ލ� ފ�ޠ�މ�ތ� ޢ�މ�ރ� 3

  ޗ     ކ#މ�ޝ�ނ� މ ނ�ބ�ރ� އ�ލ�ފ�ޟ�ލ� މ�ޙ�އ�މ�ދ� ފ�ރ�ޞ�ތ� 4

       ކ#މ�ޝ�ނ� މ ނ�ބ�ރ� އ�ލ�ފ�ޟ�ލ� ފ�ޠ�މ�ތ� ޝ�ރ�ފ� 5



ސ

އޒ

ޗ

ޒބ

ރދ

ރބ

ޗ�އ�ޓ�ގ�އ�

ޒ�ރ-ރ� ބ,ނ�މ އ�ގ�އ�

ރ�ސ�މ� ދ�ތ�ރ�ފ�ޅ އ�ގ�އ�

ރ�ސ�މ� އ ހ ނ� ބ�އ�ދ�ލ�ވ�މ އ�ގ�އ�

ކ#މ�ޝ�ނ�ގ  ބ�އ�ދ�ލ�ވ�ނ�ތ�ކ�ގ  ހ�ޒ�ރ� (ނ#ވ ނ�ބ�ރ� 2022)

މ ނ�ބ�ރ�ނ�

#

ބ�އ�ވ ރ�ވ ވ�ޑ�އ�ގ ނ�ނ ވ�

ސ�ލ�މ�ގ�އ�

އ�އ�ލ� ޒ�ނ�މ�ގ  ޗ�އ�ޓ�ގ�އ�


